
School District Name

Achievement School District Katie McPherson Katie.mcpherson@tn-asd.org

Alamo City Gina Rawson rawsong@alamoschool.org

Alcoa City Deborah Smith dsmith@alcoaschools.net 

Alvin C. York Institute Karen Flowers kflowers@www.york.k12.tn.us

Anderson Co. Kim Towe ktowe@acs.ac

Arlington Community Bradley Turner
Bradley 

Turner
brad.turner@acsk-12.org 

Athens City Rhonda Sarshuri rsarshuri@athensk8.net

Bartlett City Schools Korrie White kwhite@bartlettschools.org 

Bedford County Pam Galbreth galbrethp@bedfordk12tn.net

Bells City Martha Barry barrym@k12tn.net

Benton Co. Chad Douglas chad.douglas@bcos.org 

Bledsoe County Carl Boynton boyntonc@k12tn.net

Blount Co. Amanda Vance Amanda.Vance@blountk12.org 

Bradford SSD Amy Dunn adunn@bradfordspecial.com 

Bradley Co. Ruth White rwhite@bradleyschools.org 

Bristol City Dixie Bowen bowend@btcs.org 

Campbell County Linda Campbell linda.campbell@ccpstn.net

Cannon Co. Pamela Parker pamela.parker@ccstn.net 

Carroll County Linda Furr lfurr@carrollschools.com

Carter County Terry Hubbard terryhubbard@carterk12.net 

Cheatham County Andrea Pewitt andrea.pewitt@ccstn.org

Chester County Melinda Parker parkerm@120cc.org

Claiborne County Dorothy Shuford dorothy.shuford@claibornecsd.org

Clarksville-Montgomery 

County
Mary Davila mary.davila@cmcss.net

Clay Co. Joann McLerran jmclerran@clayedu.com 

Cleveland City Dr. Joy Hudson jhudson@clevelandschools.org 

Clinton City Suzanne Oliver olivers@clintonschools.org 

Cocke Co. Patricia Ellison ellisonp@cc-boe.net 

Coffee County Kathryn McCormick mccormickk@k12coffee.net

Collierville MSD Joyce Keohane jkeohane@colliervilleschools.org

Crockett County Katheryn
Rice 

Thompson
katie.thompson@crockettschools.net

Cumberland Co. Keena Inman inmank@ccschools.k12tn.net

Davidson County Debra McAdams debra.mcadams@mnps.org

Davidson County Daniel Killian marcus.hayes@mnps.org

Dayton City Bethany Horton hortonbe@daytoncity.net 

Decatur Co. Tina Gardner tina.gardner@decaturschools.org 

DeKalb County Gina Arnold arnoldg1@k12tn.net

Dickson County Linda Koellein lkoellein@dcbe.org

Dyer County Cheryl Mathis cmathis@dyercs.net

Dyersburg City Sandy Baker sbaker@k12tn.net

Elizabethton City Dr. Myra Newman myra.newman@ecschools.net
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Etowah City Cheryle Cooper cooperc@etowahcityschool.com 

Fayette County Suzanne Maher Suzanne.maher@fcsk12.net

Fayetteville City Steve Giffin giffins@fcsboe.org 

Fentress County Sandy Conatser Sandy.Conatser@fentressboe.com

Franklin County Delinda McDonald delinda.mcdonald@fcstn.net 

Franklin SSD Beth Herren herreneli@fssd.org 

Germantown MSD Sarah Huffman sarah.huffman@gmsdk12.org

Gibson County SSD Renee Childs childsr@gcssd.org

Giles Co. Yvonne Brown rbrown@gcboe.us 

Grainger Co. Roger Blanken rblanken@gcs123.net 

Greene County Dr. Melinda Pruitt melinda.pruitt@gcstn.org. 

Greeneville City Jeff Townsley townsleyj@gcschools.net

Grundy County Karen Gilliam kgilliam1@k12tn.net

Hamblen Co. Anne Nelson nelsona@hcboe.net 

Hamilton County Margaret Abernathy abernathy_margaret@hcde.org 

Hancock County Michael Belcher mbelcher@k12tn.net

Hardeman Co. Wendy Mills
millsw2@hardemancountyschools.or

g 

Hardin Co. Jennifer Copeland jennifer.copeland@hctnschools.com 

Hawkins Co. Angela Jackson angela.jackson@hck12.net 

Haywood Co. Bernice Thompson thompsonb4@k12tn.net 

Henderson Co. Terri Meyer meyer.terri@hcschoolstn.org 

Henry Co. Jammie Adkisson adkissonj@henryk12.net 

Hickman County Julia Thomasson julia.thomasson@hickmank12.org

Hollow R. Bruceton Scot Crocker crockers@hrbk12.org

Houston Co. Robin W. Fairclough rfairclough@houstonk12tn.net

Humboldt City Diane Hammonds diane.hammonds@hcsvikings.org 

Humphreys County Jan Walls wallsj@hcss.org

Huntingdon SSD Angie Bunn abunn@huntingdonschools.net 

Jackson Co. Jill McAllister jmcallister@jacksoncoschools.com 

Jefferson Co. Debbie Berry dberry@jcboe.net 

Johnson Co. Paula Norton pnorton@jocoed.net

Kingsport City Jacki  Wolfe jawolfe@k12k.com

Knox County Melissa Massie melissa.massie@knoxschools.org

Lake County Nikki Springer nikki@lcfalcons.net

Lakeland MSD Angie Delloso adelloso@lakelandk12.org

Lauderdale Co. Daniel Mobley dmobley@mail.lced.net

Lawrence Co. Kim Martin kmartin@lcss.us
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Lebanon SSD Lynn Cable Lynn.Cable@LSSD.org

Lenoir City Laura Dunn ldunn@lenoircityschools.net

Lewis County Anne Moore anne.moore@tennk12.net

Lexington City Gail Walker walkerg@caywood.org

Lincoln County Lorraine Boone lboone@lcdoe.org

Loudon Co. Melanie Amburn amburnm@loudoncounty.org

Loudon County Melanie Amburn amburnm@loudoncounty.org

Macon Co. Cathy Stafford cstafford@maconcountyschools.org

Madison County Vivian C. Williams vcwilliams@jmcss.org

Manchester City Jenny Thomas jthomas4@k12tn.net

Marion County Becky Bigelow bbigelow@mctns.net

Marshall County Julie Thomas thomasj10@k12marshalltn.net

Maryville City Sandie Earnest
sandie.earnest@maryville-

schools.org

Maury Co. Lisa Ventura lventura@mauryk12.org

McKenzie SSD Mary Sexton sextonm@mckenzieschools.org

McMinn Co. Ronnie Creasman rcreasman@mcminnschools.com

McNairy County Jennifer Hunt huntj@mcnairy.org

Meigs County G. David Brown david@meigsboe.net

Milan SSD Dana Carey careyd@milanssd.org

Millington Municipal Jill Church jchurch@millingtonschools.org

Monroe Co. Trey Ferguson fergusont@monroe.k12.tn.us

Moore Co. Jacqueline Cates jacqueline.cates@mcdoe.net

Morgan County Suzanne Poole pooles@mcsed.net

Murfreesboro City Joe Marlin joe.marlin@cityschools.net

Newport City Amy Burchette
amy.burchette@newportgrammar.or

g
Oak Ridge City Myles Hebrard mjhebrard@ortn.edu

Obion Co. Mr. Dale Hollowell dhollowell@ocboe.com

Oneida SSD Vicki Payne vpayne@oneidaschools.org

Overton County John Stults jstults@overtoncountyschools.net

Paris SSD Sherry Wagner sherry.wagner@parisssd.org

Perry County Ashley Carroll carrolla@k12tn.net

Pickett County Darlene Capps cappsd@k12tn.net

Polk County Jean Bramlett jbramlett@polkcountyschools.com

Putnam County Sheri Roberson Robersons2@pcsstn.com

Rhea County Katrina Casteel casteelk@rheacounty.org

Richard City Sharon Allison sallison@richardhardy.org

Roane County Dr. Stephanie Walker walkerss@roaneschools.com

Robertson Co. Jennifer Darden jennifer.darden@rcstn.net

Rogersville City Sherri Asaro asaros@rcschool.net

Rutherford County Chip Fair FairC@rcschools.net
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Scott County Debby Sexton Debby.Sexton@scottcounty.net

Sequatchie Co. Marsha Talley mcarr@sequatchie.k12.tn.us

Sevier Co. Sandy Enloe sandyenloe@sevier.org

Shelby Co. Tommie McCarter MccarterTL@scsk12.org

Smith Co. Lisa Hembree hembreel@smithcoedu.net

South Carroll SSD Teresa McDaniel teresa.mcdaniel@tennk12.net

Stewart Co. Chris Guynn chrisguynn@stewart.k12.tn.us

Sullivan Co. Nicole Wolfe nicole.wolfe@sullivank12.net

Sumner Co. Norma Dam norma.dam@sumnerschools.org

Sweetwater City Nancy Crabtree nancy.crabtree@scstn.net

Tenn. School for the Blind Kathy Segers Kathy.Segers@tsbtigers.org

Tenn. School for the Deaf Elaine Alexander elainea@tsd.k12.tn.us

Tipton Co. Sharon Belew sbelew@tipton-county.com

Trenton City Amy Allen amy.allen@trentonssd.org

Trousdale County Michelle Woodard Michellewoodard@tcschools.org

Tullahoma City Dr. Tammy Hatfield tammy.hatfield@tcsedu.net

Unicoi Co. Mindy Myers myersm@unicoischools.com

Union City Laney Rogers RogersL@ucboe.net

Union Co. Sandra Price prices@ucps.org

Van Buren County Virginia Baker bakerv1@k12tn.net

Warren Co. Candice Willmore willmorec@warrenschools.com

Washington County Susan Belcher belchers@wcde.org

Wayne County Dr. Kristy Prince kristy.prince@waynetn.net

Weakley Co. Deborah Perkins Deborah.Perkins@wcsk12tn.net

West Carroll SSD Betty Wallace betty.wallace@wcssd.org

West TN School for the Deaf Veronica McDonald mcdonaldv@tennk12.net

White Co. Kemberly Marcum kem.marcum@whitecoschools.net

Williamson Co. Kim Palmer kimp3@wcs.edu

Wilson County
Bethany 

"Dawn"
Bradley bradleybd@wcschools.com

Updated: 18-Jan-17

If you have any questions or need to update your school's IEA LEA Liaison, please email 

IEA.Questions.tn.gov 
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